
 
 Short-Term ESL Program@Algoma 

                                                               June 29th – July 24th, 2020 (4 Weeks)                         Sample Schedule 

Saturday June 27 - Sunday June 28 

Recommended arrival dates 

Mon  June 29 Tue June 30 Wed July 1 Thu July 2 Fri July 3 Sat July 4 Sun July 5 

First Day on 

Campus! 
 

8:45am 

Meet at Speak 

Easy 

 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

Program Introduction 
Campus Tour 

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch Break 
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Placement Test 
3:00pm – 4:00pm 

Bus Coaching 
Placement Test 

Results 
4:00pm 

Bus Ride Home 
 

9:00am – 10:30am 

ESL Class 
10:30am – 12:00am 

ESL Class 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Homestay Workshop 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Downtown 

Walking Tour + 

Visit City Hall 

 & 

Coffee Break @  

Tim Horton’s 

 

 
 

 

Afternoon: 

Hiking in 

Whitefish Island 
 

9:00pm – 11:00pm 

Watch 

Fireworks @ 

Waterfront 
 

 

8:30am – 10:00am  

ESL Class 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

ESL Class 
 

8:30am – 10:00am  

ESL Class 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class 

Shingwauk Tour 

Legacy of AU: 

Shingwauk 

Residential 

School  
 

1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Play  

Floor Hockey  

and/or Basketball 

 

 

9:00am – 5:00pm 

Explore the North 

Visit  

Agawa Rock 

Pictograph  

 

 

  

 

Free Day 

 

Spend time with 

your host family 

 

Mon  July 6 Tue July 7  Wed July 22 Thu July 9 Fri July 10 Sat July 11 Sun July 12 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class 

 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 3:30pm 

Volunteer at 

Multicultural Day 

 
4:00pm – 6:00pm 

Dinner at 

Shogun Sushi 

 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class 
 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class 
 
 
 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

ESL Class 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Lunch  
2:00pm – 4:30pm 

Visit  

Canadian 

Bushplane 

Heritage Centre  
 

 

Fun in the Sun @ 

Lake Superior 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Free Day 

 

Spend time with 

your host family 
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 Mon July 13 Tue July 14 Wed July 15  Thu July 16 Fri July 17 Sat July 18 Sun July 19 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class  
 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class  

 

5:30pm – 6:30pm 

Zumba @ GLC 

 

 
 
 

10:00am – 11:30am 

ESL Class 
11:30am – 1:30pm 

Culture 

Exchange at 

Jade Wellness 

Youth Camp 

 

 
 

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class  

10:00am – 11:30am 

ESL Class 
11:30am – 1:00pm 

ESL Class 
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Lunch 
2:30pm – 4:30pm 

Strawberry 

Picking at 

Thomson 

Strawberry Farm 

 

 

Sault Ste Marie’s 

Summer Festival  

 

 
Join the 

Community 

Parade and Color 

Blast Run 

 

 

 

 

Free Day 

 

Spend time with 

your host family 

 

 

 

  
 

 

Mon July 20 Tues July 21 Wed July 22 Thu  July 23 Fri July 24 - Sun July 26 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class  

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class  

10:00am – 12:00pm 

ESL Class  

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Lunch  
1:00pm – 2:30pm 

ESL Class 
2:30pm – 4:00pm 

ESL Class 
Final ESL Class 
Reflect on your 

experience during the 
program 

 

10:30am – 11:30am  

Survey on homestay & 
program experiences  

 

12:00pm – 2:oopm 

Graduation 

Lunch and 

Ceremony 

 

 
Afternoon: 

Last minute 
shopping and 

packing? 

Toronto and Niagara Falls  

(optional trip) 

 

         
 

 
Have a safe trip back home !  

 
Students who do not want to participate the T/NF trip will return 

home on Saturday July 25 or Sunday July 26. 

Check out our homepage: https://www.algomau.ca/students/international-students/english-as-a-second-language/ 

FB page: https://www.facebook.com/pages/ESLAlgomaU  
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